


	ANNEXURE - IV

	
	
	

	LIST OF INDUSTRY VISITED

	
	
	

	Sr. No
	Name , Address and Contact details
	Product/Service

	1
	2
	3

	1
	Orissa State Cooperative Milk Producers Federation Ltd (OMFED)                                             At: Chandrasekharpur, Po.: Mancheswar Railway Colony, Bhubaneswar, Dt.: Khurda Tel.- 0674-2302168/2302131 Fax : 0674-2302641
	Milk , Dairy Product 
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